

September 6, 2019

Meeting Schedule

2019-2020
Committee Meetings

Committee on Directors
Wednesday, August 28, 2019, Noon

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, November 13, 2019, Noon

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, February 26, 2020, Noon

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, May 6, 2020, Noon


Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Budget, Finance, Audit & Risk Management Committee

Wednesday, August 28, 2019, 1:30 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 1:30 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 1:30 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, May 6, 2020, 1:30 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Investment Committee

Wednesday, August 28, 2019, 3:00 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



*Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 3:00 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 3:00 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, May 6, 2020, 3:00 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Real Estate & Property Management Committee

Wednesday, August 28, 2019, 3:45 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 3:45 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, February 26, 2020, 3:45 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Wednesday, May 6, 2020, 3:45 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104



Executive Committee

Wednesday, September 18, 2019, 2:30 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center





Wednesday, November 20, 2019, 2:30 PM
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104


Wednesday, March 11, 2020, 2:30 PM

Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104

Wednesday, May 20, 2020, 2:30 PM
 
Wiesenberger Alumni Center

Room 104

Full Board Committee

Board 
Wednesday, October 16, 2019, 2:00 PM  
Student Recreation Center

Room 200



(Hotel Grand Opening at 4:30 PM)


Wednesday, December 11, 2019, 2:30 PM
McFarland Student Union Building
Room 312
(Board of Directors Holiday Celebration)
*Wednesday, April 1, 2020, 2:00 PM   

McFarland Student Union Building
Room 312
**Wednesday, June 3, 2020, 9:00 AM

McFarland Student Union Building
Room 312

*Denotes meeting at which the AIM Students will present.
**Board Meeting & Annual Retreat
